LED 10-watt dimmable PAR 30 lamps

Code

61922
61923
64326
61924
61925
68013
68014

Description

LED10DP30S830/20
LED10DP30S827/20
LED10DP30W827/20
LED10DP3LS830/20
LED10DP3LS827/20
LED10DP30S827/35
LED10DP3LS827/35

See testing notes.

120

Lutron

Leviton

Ace

Code

63026
01410
63027
01411

S-10PR-WH
D-600PH-DK
Listed 6B38
S-600PR-LA
No.IPI10-1LM
#6681

SKU # 3247913

www.gelighting.com/ThinkLED

Description

LED10DP3/FL/TP
LED10DP3/FL/TP
LED10DP3L/FL/TP
LED10DP3L/FL/TP

Feature

Push Switch
Rotary
Lever Switch
Push Switch
Push Switch
Rotary
Rotary

1000
600
600
600
1000
600
600

Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Number of Lamps
2

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



