LED 10-watt dimmable PAR 30 lamps

Code	Description	Code	Description
61922	LED10DP30S830/20	63026	LED10DP3/FL/TP
61923	LED10DP30S827/20	01410	LED10DP3/FL/TP
64326	LED10DP30W827/20	63027	LED10DP3L/FL/TP
61924	LED10DP3LS830/20	01411	LED10DP3L/FL/TP
61925	LED10DP3LS827/20		
68013	LED10DP30S827/35		
68014	LED10DP3LS827/35		

See testing notes.

Input Voltage (VAC)	Brand	Brand Model Feature		Power Rating (W)	Nu 1	Number of Lamps 1 2 3	
120	Lutron	S-10PR-WH	Push Switch	1000	Pass	Pass	Pass
		D-600PH-DK	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass
		Listed 6B38	Lever Switch	600	Pass	Pass	Pass
		S-600PR-LA	Push Switch	600	Pass	Pass	Pass
	Leviton	No.IPI10-1LM	Push Switch	1000	Pass	Pass	Pass
		# 6681	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass
	Ace	SKU # 3247913	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass